
1

Re
lea

se
 da

te:
 20

17
-0

8-
22

 20
:56

Da
te 

of 
iss

ue
: 2

01
7-0

8-
22

91
57

42
_e

ng
.xm

l

Field-attachable male connector V94-G-SE

Germany: +49 621 776 4411Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to “General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information”.

USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
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Dimensions

Technical data
General specifications

Number of pins 4
Electrical specifications

Operating voltage UB max. 600 V
Operating current IB max. 15 A

Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature -40 ... 90 °C (-40 ... 194 °F)

Mechanical specifications
Degree of protection IP67
Connection 1 x 7/8 inch-16 UN - 2A ; Connector, straight 

screw terminal for 14 - 22 AWG
Material  

Contacts gold plated Cu alloy
Body Polyamide (PA)
Slotted nut nickel-plated brass
Sleeve connector yellow PVC

Cable  
Sheath diameter 5 ... 13 mm

Note Male connector thread Length: 3.5 mm  
Voltage rating is 600V or the rating of cable, whichever is less

Approvals and certificates
UL approval cULus Listed, General Purpose

Electrical connection
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Model Number
V94-G-SE
Male connector, 7/8" - 16 UN2A, 4-pin, 
field attachable

Features
� Screw terminal connection
� External connector thread
� Gold plated contacts


